Ergebnisse fir: Butjadingen / Kreisliga Manner V (4 Werfer)

Platz Mannschaft
Reitland
Burhave
Waddens
Blexen

Stollhamm

Fedderwardersiel

o N o o b~ WDN

Phiesewarden

Spieltag 1
Reitland
Blexen
Waddens

Fedderwardersiel

Spieltag 2
Phiesewarden
Stollhamm
Burhave

SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 3
Reitland
Blexen
Waddens

SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 4
Phiesewarden
Stollhamm
Waddens
Burhave

Spieltag 5
Reitland
Blexen
Burhave

SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 6
Phiesewarden
Stollhamm
Waddens

Fedderwardersiel
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

SG Esenshamm-...

Punkte
24:4
23:5
20:8

16:12

12:16

11:17
6:22
0:28

Spiele Schoet
14 60:6
14 51:12
14 45:16
14 25:22
14 28:30
14 22:47
14 9:51
14 0:56

14.09.2016

SG Esenshamm-...
Stollhamm
Burhave

Phiesewarden

28.09.2016
Reitland
Waddens
Fedderwardersiel

Blexen

12.10.2016
Stollhamm
Burhave
Phiesewarden

Fedderwardersiel

26.10.2016
Blexen

Fedderwardersiel

SG Esenshamm-...

Reitland

09.11.2016
Fedderwardersiel
Waddens
Stollhamm

Phiesewarden

23.11.2016

Burhave

SG Esenshamm-...

Reitland

Blexen

>Druckdatum:  25.10.2025 14:21
Ergebnis Gaststatte Stand: 15.03.2017 19:41
54 565 Vereinsheim Reitland
39 477 Kachelstiibchen 04733/1013
29 296
3 -281 kA 0171-3192429
-2 -411 Vereinsheim am Sp...
-25 -177 Hilsmann
-42 -469
-56 0 Sportlerheim Phiese...
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
10,065 10:0 2:0
5,057 5.0 2:0
4,040 4:0 2:0
4,000 4:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-4,000 0:4 0:2
-3,107 0:3 0:2
7,045 7:0 2:0
-5,068 0:5 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,065 4:0 2:0
-3,118 0:3 0:2
4,000 4:0 2:0
1,110 1:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-4,000 0:4 0:2
4,030 4.0 2:0
5,077 5.0 2:0
3,054 3.0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
7,038 7.0 2:0
-4,146 0:4 0:2
6,006 6:0 2:0
4,000 4:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-4,000 0:4 0:2
9,040 9:0 2:0
-1,050 0:1 0:2
-2,009 0:2 0:2

Seite 1



Spieltag 7
Phiesewarden
Blexen
Waddens
SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 8
Phiesewarden
Stollhamm
Burhave

SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 9
Reitland
Blexen
Waddens

Fedderwardersiel

Spieltag 10
Phiesewarden
Stollhamm
Fedderwardersiel
Burhave

Spieltag 11
Blexen
Waddens
Fedderwardersiel

Burhave

Spieltag 12
Phiesewarden
Stollhamm
Waddens

Fedderwardersiel

Spieltag 13
Reitland
Blexen
Burhave
SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 14
Reitland
Stollhamm
Fedderwardersiel

SG Esenshamm-...

07.12.2016
Stollhamm
Reitland
Fedderwardersiel
Burhave

04.01.2017
Fedderwardersiel
Blexen

Waddens
Reitland

18.01.2017

Phiesewarden

SG Esenshamm-...

Stollhamm

Burhave

25.01.2017
Waddens
Reitland

SG Esenshamm-...

Blexen

08.02.2017

Phiesewarden

SG Esenshamm-...

Stollhamm
Reitland

22.02.2017

SG Esenshamm-...

Burhave
Blexen
Reitland

01.03.2017
Waddens
Fedderwardersiel
Phiesewarden
Stollhamm

15.03.2017
Blexen
Phiesewarden
Waddens

Burhave

Ergebnis
-4,000
-4,070

5,070
8,108

Ergebnis
-4,000
-1,050

5,109
-8,100

Ergebnis
4,000
0,045
7,104

-7,090

Ergebnis
-4,000
-1,110

1,059
0,105

Ergebnis
4,000
-5,090
-4,050
3,035

Ergebnis
-4,000
-3,046

4,038
-5,046

Ergebnis
5,077
4,000
4,000

-3,014

Ergebnis
7,033
4,000

-5,040
-6,017

Schoet
0:4
0:4
5:0
8.0

Schoet
0:4
0:1
5:0
0:8

Schoet
4:0
0:0
7:0
0:7

Schoet
0:4
0:1
1:0
0:0

Schoet
4:0
0:5
0:4
3.0

Schoet
0:4
0:3
4:0
0:5

Schoet
5:0
4:0
4:0
0:3

Schoet
7:0
4:0
0:5
0:6

Seite 2

Punkte
0:2
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
0:2
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
11
2:0
0:2

Punkte
0:2
0:2
2:0
11

Punkte
2:0
0:2
0:2
2:0

Punkte
0:2
0:2
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2



