>Druckdatum: 25.10.2025 14:21

Platz	Mannschaft	Spiele	Schoet	Punkte	Erg	ebnis	Gaststätte	Stand:	15.03.2017 19:41
1	Reitland	14	60:6	24:4	54	565	Vereinsheim Reitland		
2	Burhave	14	51:12	23:5	39	477	Kachelstübchen	04733/1013	
3	Waddens	14	45:16	20:8	29	296			
4	Blexen	14	25:22	16:12	3	-281	kA	0171-3192429	
5	Stollhamm	14	28:30	12:16	-2	-411	Vereinsheim am Sp		
6	SG Esenshamm	14	22:47	11:17	-25	-177	Hülsmann		
7	Fedderwardersiel	14	9:51	6:22	-42	-469			
8	Phiesewarden	14	0:56	0:28	-56	0	Sportlerheim Phiese		

Spieltag 1		14.09.2016	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Reitland	:	SG Esenshamm	10,065	10:0	2:0
Blexen	:	Stollhamm	5,057	5:0	2:0
Waddens	:	Burhave	4,040	4:0	2:0
Fedderwardersiel	:	Phiesewarden	4,000	4:0	2:0
Spieltag 2		28.09.2016	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Phiesewarden	:	Reitland	-4,000	0:4	0:2
Stollhamm	:	Waddens	-3,107	0:3	0:2
Burhave	:	Fedderwardersiel	7,045	7:0	2:0
SG Esenshamm	:	Blexen	-5,068	0:5	0:2
Spieltag 3		12.10.2016	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Reitland	:	Stollhamm	4,065	4:0	2:0
Blexen	:	Burhave	-3,118	0:3	0:2
Waddens	:	Phiesewarden	4,000	4:0	2:0
SG Esenshamm	:	Fedderwardersiel	1,110	1:0	2:0
Spieltag 4		26.10.2016	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Phiesewarden	:	Blexen	-4,000	0:4	0:2
Stollhamm	:	Fedderwardersiel	4,030	4:0	2:0
Waddens	:	SG Esenshamm	5,077	5:0	2:0
Burhave	:	Reitland	3,054	3:0	2:0
Spieltag 5		09.11.2016	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Spieltag 5 Reitland	:	09.11.2016 Fedderwardersiel	Ergebnis 7,038	Schoet 7:0	Punkte 2:0
	:		•		
Reitland		Fedderwardersiel	7,038	7:0	2:0
Reitland Blexen	:	Fedderwardersiel Waddens	7,038 -4,146	7:0 0:4	2:0 0:2
Reitland Blexen Burhave	:	Fedderwardersiel Waddens Stollhamm	7,038 -4,146 6,006	7:0 0:4 6:0	2:0 0:2 2:0
Reitland Blexen Burhave SG Esenshamm	:	Fedderwardersiel Waddens Stollhamm Phiesewarden	7,038 -4,146 6,006 4,000	7:0 0:4 6:0 4:0	2:0 0:2 2:0 2:0
Reitland Blexen Burhave SG Esenshamm Spieltag 6	: :	Fedderwardersiel Waddens Stollhamm Phiesewarden 23.11.2016	7,038 -4,146 6,006 4,000 Ergebnis	7:0 0:4 6:0 4:0	2:0 0:2 2:0 2:0
Reitland Blexen Burhave SG Esenshamm Spieltag 6 Phiesewarden	: :	Fedderwardersiel Waddens Stollhamm Phiesewarden 23.11.2016 Burhave	7,038 -4,146 6,006 4,000 Ergebnis -4,000	7:0 0:4 6:0 4:0 Schoet 0:4	2:0 0:2 2:0 2:0 Punkte 0:2

09.09.21 Seite 1

Spieltag 7		07.12.2016	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Phiesewarden	:	Stollhamm	-4,000	0:4	0:2
Blexen	:	Reitland	-4,070	0:4	0:2
Waddens	:	Fedderwardersiel	5,070	5:0	2:0
SG Esenshamm	:	Burhave	8,108	8:0	2:0
Spieltag 8		04.01.2017	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Phiesewarden	:	Fedderwardersiel	-4,000	0:4	0:2
Stollhamm	:	Blexen	-1,050	0:1	0:2
Burhave	:	Waddens	5,109	5:0	2:0
SG Esenshamm	:	Reitland	-8,100	0:8	0:2
Spieltag 9		18.01.2017	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Reitland	:	Phiesewarden	4,000	4:0	2:0
Blexen	:	SG Esenshamm	0,045	0:0	1:1
Waddens	:	Stollhamm	7,104	7:0	2:0
Fedderwardersiel	:	Burhave	-7,090	0:7	0:2
Spieltag 10		25.01.2017	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Phiesewarden	:	Waddens	-4,000	0:4	0:2
Stollhamm	:	Reitland	-1,110	0:1	0:2
Fedderwardersiel	•	SG Esenshamm	1,059	1:0	2:0
Burhave	:	Blexen	0,105	0:0	1:1
Barriavo	•	Біолоп	0,100	0.0	•••
Spieltag 11		08.02.2017	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Spieltag 11 Blexen	:	08.02.2017 Phiesewarden	Ergebnis 4,000	Schoet 4:0	Punkte 2:0
	:		•		
Blexen	-	Phiesewarden	4,000	4:0	2:0
Blexen Waddens	:	Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm	4,000 -5,090	4:0 0:5	2:0 0:2
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave	:	Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave	:	Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden	: :	Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 0:2
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 0:2 2:0
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 0:2
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 0:2 2:0
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens Fedderwardersiel	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen Reitland	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038 -5,046	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0 0:5	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 0:2 2:0 0:2
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens Fedderwardersiel Spieltag 13		Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen Reitland 01.03.2017	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038 -5,046 Ergebnis	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0 0:5	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 0:2 2:0 0:2 Punkte
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens Fedderwardersiel Spieltag 13 Reitland		Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen Reitland 01.03.2017 Waddens	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038 -5,046 Ergebnis 5,077	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0 0:5 Schoet 5:0	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 0:2 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens Fedderwardersiel Spieltag 13 Reitland Blexen		Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen Reitland 01.03.2017 Waddens Fedderwardersiel	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038 -5,046 Ergebnis 5,077 4,000	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0 0:5 Schoet 5:0 4:0	2:0 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 0:2 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens Fedderwardersiel Spieltag 13 Reitland Blexen Burhave		Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen Reitland 01.03.2017 Waddens Fedderwardersiel Phiesewarden	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038 -5,046 Ergebnis 5,077 4,000 4,000	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0 0:5 Schoet 5:0 4:0 4:0 0:3	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0 2:0
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens Fedderwardersiel Spieltag 13 Reitland Blexen Burhave SG Esenshamm Spieltag 14		Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen Reitland 01.03.2017 Waddens Fedderwardersiel Phiesewarden	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038 -5,046 Ergebnis 5,077 4,000 4,000 -3,014 Ergebnis	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0 0:5 Schoet 5:0 4:0 4:0	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0 2:0
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens Fedderwardersiel Spieltag 13 Reitland Blexen Burhave SG Esenshamm Spieltag 14 Reitland		Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen Reitland 01.03.2017 Waddens Fedderwardersiel Phiesewarden Stollhamm 15.03.2017 Blexen	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038 -5,046 Ergebnis 5,077 4,000 4,000 -3,014 Ergebnis 7,033	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0 0:5 Schoet 5:0 4:0 0:3 Schoet 7:0	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0 0:2
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens Fedderwardersiel Spieltag 13 Reitland Blexen Burhave SG Esenshamm Spieltag 14 Reitland Stollhamm		Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen Reitland 01.03.2017 Waddens Fedderwardersiel Phiesewarden Stollhamm 15.03.2017 Blexen Phiesewarden	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038 -5,046 Ergebnis 5,077 4,000 4,000 -3,014 Ergebnis 7,033 4,000	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0 0:5 Schoet 5:0 4:0 0:3 Schoet 7:0 4:0	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 0:2 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0 0:2
Blexen Waddens Fedderwardersiel Burhave Spieltag 12 Phiesewarden Stollhamm Waddens Fedderwardersiel Spieltag 13 Reitland Blexen Burhave SG Esenshamm Spieltag 14 Reitland		Phiesewarden SG Esenshamm Stollhamm Reitland 22.02.2017 SG Esenshamm Burhave Blexen Reitland 01.03.2017 Waddens Fedderwardersiel Phiesewarden Stollhamm 15.03.2017 Blexen	4,000 -5,090 -4,050 3,035 Ergebnis -4,000 -3,046 4,038 -5,046 Ergebnis 5,077 4,000 4,000 -3,014 Ergebnis 7,033	4:0 0:5 0:4 3:0 Schoet 0:4 0:3 4:0 0:5 Schoet 5:0 4:0 0:3 Schoet 7:0	2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0 0:2